

## Jin S. Song, D.D.S., A Professional Corporation ORTHODONTIC EDUCATION CONTINUUM

Phone: (619) 987-6496 DrSong@JinSongDDS.com

2575 Old Quarry Road #721 San Diego, CA 92108 U.S.A.



## Dr. Jin Song, D.D.S.

Program Director of the Orthodontic Education Continuum Practicing orthodontics exclusively since 1996 Certified Instructor for the International Association for Orthodontics

## San Diego, CA ORTHODONTICS COMPREHENSIVE SERIES for General & Pediatric Dentists

Session #1: September 6 - 8, 2024 (Fri-Sun) Session #2: October 25 - 27, 2024 (Fri-Sun)

Hilton San Diego Mission Valley

901 Camino del Rio South, San Diego, CA 92108 USA

TUITION: Doctor: \$4,800

Non-Doctor Team Member: \$695

## SAVE \$900 Early Registration of \$3,900 due by 07-23-2024

Tuition is Tax Deductible. 42 CE credits provided.

REGISTRATION FORM Email: DrSong@JinSongDDS.com

NAME:					
CITY:			STATE:	ZIP:	
TELEPHONE:					
EMAIL:				Member #	IAO # (If Applicable)
VISA M/C A	MEX Card #Exp. Da				
Please make cł	necks payable to: Dr. Jin Song	2575 Old Quarry Road,	#721 San Diego, CA 92108	USA	
	tten notice, via email to DrSong@ ellations made are subject to a \$ <b>PACE</b>	100 processing fee. No refu Approved PACE Program Prov #311280	nd for "no-shows". ider FAGD/MAGD Credit	a	TM
	ACADEMY GENERAL DENTISTRY PROGRAM APPROVAL FOR CONTINUING EDUCATION	Approval does not imply accep provincial board of dentistry or October 1, 2022 to September Dental Board of Califor	AGD endorsement. 30, 2025.	1	ITERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION FOR <b>ORTHODONTICS</b>